
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PATTOM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

MARK LIST 

FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN FEBRUARY 2012

Paper Name : Paper I                                                                      Maximum mark: 100 

Date of test: 29/10/2012                                                     Minimum marks for pass : 40

Sl. No Register No Name of the candidate marks

1 202 ABU B 41

2 204 AMBIKA P 34

3 205 AMBIKA T 13

4 206 AMBILI K 05

5 207 ANI A L 60

6 208 ANIL KUMAR S 36

7 210 ANITHA K G 69

8 211 ANUPAMA G PRABHA 24

9 213 BABU N 18

10 214 BABURAJAN N 01

11 215 BABY SREEJA S 38

12 217 BEENA K 36

13 219 BEENA S S 50

14 220 BIJINA D 81

15 221 BINDHU J 45

16 223 BINDU R 27

17 224 BINDU ROY S 51

18 226 BISMI BRIGIT P B 29



19 228 CHANDRALEKHA A 68

20 232 GANGA C 40

21 237 INDIRADEVI R 62

22 240 JAYAPRAKASH P T 18

23 244 KALA B S 68

24 245 KUSALAKUMARI K N 11

25 247 LALITHAMMA P 42

26 250 LIJI S SANKAR 75

27 252 MANJU K G 80

28 254 MANOJ KUMAR M 50

29 255 MARY SINDHU M B 46

30 258 MINI S 17

31 262 NIREESH S 53

32 265 RAJALEKSHMI C 36

33 266 RAJANI R 62

34 267 RAJEEEV G 60

35 271 RAKHI S 40

36 272 REMA S 30

37 273 REMADEVI S 45

38 276 SABU S 68

39 277 SAJISH S K 50

40 281 SANIL KUMAR K R 58

41 282 SANTHA KUMARI B 39

42 283` SATHIKUMARI S 18

43 285 SHAMLA S 21

44 290 SHEEJA S 55

45 294 SIMI P 54

46 295 SINDHU G 53



47 298 SREEDEVI AMMA S 41

48 299 SREEJU R CHANDRAN 75

49 300 SREEKALA N S 42

50 302 SREEKUMARI R S 47

51 303 SUCHARITHA T K 14

52 305 SUJATHA R 37

53 306 SUNITHA S S 61

54 308 USHAMMA N P 67

55 309 VAHEEDA I 56

56 310 VENU R 41

57 311 VIDHYA P N 25

58 313 VINITHA S 25

59 427 SAJITHA C S 59

60 433 SIVAKUMAR K 18

61 550 VICRAMAN P 17

62 401 AMBILI S 16

63 402 ANIE C PAUL 52

64 403 ANIL N 46

65 409 BUSHRA K 46

66 414 GIRIJA S 55

67 415 MARYKUTTY XAVIER 04

68 416 IVY VARGHESE 10

69 417 JASMIN P S 36

70 418 JOBIN JOSE 13

71 419 KAVITHA S 46

72 421 MANJUSHA A 28

73 422 MANOJ C P CHIRAKKUNNEL 55

74 423 MAYA A 13



75 425 SAJAN K G 34

76 428 SALEENA N 19

77 429 SALILAMMA P C 58

78 430 SALITHA K 53

79 434 SMITHA V 44

80 435 SOWMYA BHASKARAN 52

81 438 SUNIL K THOMAS 58

82 439 SUNIL KUMAR M 38

83 441 TESAMMA XAVIER 58

84 501 ABOOBAKAR SIDEEK A 15

85 503 AMBIKA A V 57

86 504 AMBIKA V 19

87 505 ANWAR SADIQ Y H 10

88 506 BABU E S 03

89 507 BEENA P B 51

90 508 BINDU O 11

91 509 BINDU P A 35

92 510 BINDU S 45

93 511 DINOY C S 23

94 512 DIVYA A 19

95 513 GEETHA KUMARI S 34

96 515 HASITHA K B 02

97 518 KOCHU THRESIA M S 22

98 520 MOHAMED SHAFI P A 25

99 521` PRASANNA K M 25

100 522 PREENA C P 45

101 523 PRIYA T P 40

102 524 RAGHUNATH K C 37



103 525 RAJEE T B 17

104 526 RAMYA A S 33

105 527 REETHA P M 68

106 529 SAJIMOL T R 49

107 531 SALIMOLE K P 69

108 532 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 24

109 533 SHAHEER MUHAMMED K 24

110 534 SHEEBA A N 24

111 535 SHEEJA T T 15

112 536 SHEEJA THOMAS K 16

113 537 SHEELA P K 11

114 538 SHEENA K 42

115 539 SHINY FRANCIS P 34

116 540 SHYLA APREM 40

117 541 SIMNA N 28

118 543 SREELEKHA K P 41

119 548 USHA KUMARI C P 44

120 601 ABDUL BASHEER K 34

121 603 CHANDRIKA A 09

122 604 DEEPA C M 51

123 606 FASEELA C M 44

124 610 JISHA U 18

125 611` KRISHNA KUMAR P 40

126 612 KUNHIKRISHNAN C 43

127 614 MOHANAN K 31

128 615 NICY U J 32

129 616 NISHA PURUSHAN 41

130 617 NIVEDITHA P K 29



131 618 PRADEEPKUMAR K P 19

132 620 PRAVEENA P B 30

133 622 RAJESH K S 22

134 623 RAJITHA M P 43

135 626 RINEESH C K 64

136 632 SUMA P B 40

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PATTOM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

MARK LIST

 FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN FEBRUARY 2012

Paper Name : Paper II                                                                     Maximum mark : 50

Date of test :30/10/2012                                                      Minimum marks for pass: 20

Sl. 
No

REGISTER 
NO

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MARKS

1 206 AMBILI K 4

2 211 ANUPAMA G PRABHA 24

3 214 BABURAJAN N 10

4 232 GANGA C 15

5 239 JAYANADH P 20

6 246 LAILA BEEVI M 10

7 247 LALITHAMMA P 20

8 251 MADHUSOODANAN C P 15



9 254 MANOJ KUMAR M 17

10 258 MINI S 03

11 269 RAJEEV S 13

12 285 SHAMLA S 21

13 298 SREEDEVI AMMA S 17

14 299 SREEJU R CHANDRAN 22

15 403 ANIL N 23

16 415 MARYKUTTY XAVIER 21

17 417 JASMIN P S 21

18 421 MANJUSHA A 31

19 423 MAYA A 27

20 435 SOWMYA BHASKARAN 26

21 501 ABOOBAKAR SIDEEK A 29

22 505 ANWAR SADIQ Y H 20

23 521 PRASANNA K M 24

24 533 SHAHEER MUHAMMED K 33

25 535 SHEEJA T T 28

26 542 SREEJA P 20

27 603 CHANDRIKA K 13

28 610 JISHA U 22

29 614 MOHANAN K 21

30 616 NISHA PURUSHAN 29

31 618 PRADEEPKUMAR K P 22

32 622 RAJESH K S 08

33 625 RATHEESH M 20
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 FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN FEBRUARY 2012

Paper Name : Paper III                                                                  Maximum mark : 100

Date of test : 31/10/2012                                                     Minimum marks for pass: 40

SL. 
NO

REGISTER 
NO

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MARKS

1 222 BINDU K 62

2 278 SAJITHA G 50

3 279 SANAL KUMAR L G 66

4 289 SHEEJA S 61

5 296 SOBHA D 41

6 307 USHA KUMARI S 47

7 405 BENOY VARGHESE 71

8 420 MANJU GOPALAN 57

9 436 SREEJA G 56

10 517 KAUSALLIA M N 51

11 530 SALIM P M 55

12 545 SUNNY K J 49

13 547 USHA K S 61

14 607 GEETHA K C 65

15 635 VINOD VAYALANKARA 59


